

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12085/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2003 in CWP No. 2099/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR GOYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12084 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12087 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12167 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12168 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12169 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12170 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents want time to file reply. Time is granted.

Request for dasti service to unserved respondents is

allowed. List the matter on 31.10.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar